031726 Page 1 of 5 Rev. 1.03
MH163 Specifications
General-Purpose Hall Effect Latch
MH163 Hall-Effect sensor is a larger output load capacity and the most competitive latch Hall
IC. This device also has wide operating voltage range and temperature range. The high sensitivity
Hall-Effect for wide application scopes to common condition.
MH163 includes the following on a single silicon chip: voltage regulator, Hall voltage
generator, small-signal amplifier, chopper stabilization, Schmitt trigger, open-drain output, Thermal

MH163 Specifications
General-Purpose Hall Effect Latch
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix Package Type
MH163KUA K (-40℃ to + 125℃) UA (TO-92S)
MH163EUA E (-40℃ to + 85℃) UA (TO-92S)
MH163KSO K (-40℃ to + 125℃) SO (SOT-23)
MH163ESO E (-40℃ to + 85℃) SO (SOT-23)
Custom sensitivity selection is available by MST sorting technology
Functional Diagram
Company Name and Product Category
MH:MST Hall Effect/MP:MST Power IC